2025

AUD

BGN

CAD

CHF

CNY

CZK

DKK

2025.01.01

2025.01.02

2025.01.03

2025.01.06

2025.01.07

2025.01.08

2025.01.13

2025.01.20

2025.01.24

2025.01.27

2025.01.28

2025.01.29

2025.01.30

2025.01.31

2025.02.03

X[ X|X|X]|X

2025.02.11

2025.02.17

2025.02.24

2025.03.03

x

2025.03.15 (Szombat / hétvége)

2025.03.20

2025.03.31

2025.04.01

2025.04.04

2025.04.17

2025.04.18

x

x

x

x

2025.04.21

2025.04.23

2025.04.25

2025.04.29

2025.05.01

x

x

2025.05.02

x

2025.05.05

2025.05.06

2025.05.08

2025.05.09

2025.05.17 (szombati munkanap)

2025.05.19

2025.05.26

2025.05.29

x

2025.05.30

2025.06.02

2025.06.05

2025.06.06

2025.06.09

2025.06.12

2025.06.13

2025.06.19

2025.06.20




2025.07.01

2025.07.04

2025.07.15

2025.07.21

2025.08.01

2025.08.04

2025.08.11

2025.08.15

2025.08.20

2025.08.25

2025.09.01

2025.09.08

2025.09.15

2025.09.22

2025.09.23

2025.09.30

2025.10.01

2025.10.02

2025.10.03

2025.10.06

2025.10.07

2025.10.08

X[ X|X|X|X]|X

2025.10.13

2025.10.18 (szombati munkanap)

x

x

2025.10.23

x

x

x

x

x

2025.10.24

X | XXX

2025.10.28

X|X|X|Xx

2025.10.29

2025.11.01 (Szombat / hétvége)

x

2025.11.03

2025.11.04

2025.11.11

2025.11.17

2025.11.24

2025.11.27

2025.12.01

2025.12.13 (szombati munkanap)

2025.12.24

2025.12.25

2025.12.26

X | X|X|X

X | XXX

X | X|X|X

X[ X|X]|Xx

X | X|X|X

X[ X|X]|Xx

2025.12.31

2026.01.01

x

x

X[ X|X|X|X]|X



https://dxtra.markets.reuters.com/dx/dxnrequest.aspx?RequestName=TadiLink&TadiServer=TPASS&TadiUrl=/testdx/curr_hols.display&page=1&cur_code=AUD&year=2021&cou_code=AS
https://dxtra.markets.reuters.com/dx/dxnrequest.aspx?RequestName=TadiLink&TadiServer=TPASS&TadiUrl=/testdx/curr_hols.display&page=1&cur_code=AUD&year=2021&cou_code=AS

usD

TRY

SEK

RUB

RON

PLN

NOK

JPY

HUF

GBP

EUR




b



